

Ø

ITEM NO.101 COURT NO.R-2 SECTION XIA
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17680/2008

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS

RATNAKAR CHAMPATI & ANR. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 17681 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 17682 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 17683 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 17684 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 17685 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 17686 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 17687 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 17688 of 2008
(With office report)

Date: 26/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Rajiv Roy,Adv.
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioners in concerned SLPs have to disclose the outcome of dasti
service before 7.1.2009. Served respondents may file counter
affidavit.

List the matter on 7.1.2009.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar