

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19966/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 31/10/2007 in WP No. 12476/2007 of
The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BIBHUTI BHUSHAN DAS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19967 of 2008

(With office report)

(with IA No. 2 in SLP(C) 19966 & 19967/08 (application for tagging with
SLP(C) 17680/08)

Date: 27/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.B. Sanyal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Sankar Roy, Adv.
Mr. Asis Rana, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Patri, Adv.
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Tag with SLP(C) 17680 of 2008.

(Kanchan Jain) (Madhu Saxena)
A.R. Court Master