

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17680/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 06/11/2007 in WPC No. 13911/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RATNAKAR CHAMPATI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 17681 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17682 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17683 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17684 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17685 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17686 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17687 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17688 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19966 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19967 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28095 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28096 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28097 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28098 of 2008

(With office report)

..2/-

- 2-

SLP(C) NO. 28099 of 2008

SLP(C) NO. 28102 of 2008

SLP(C) NO. 29986 of 2008

SLP(C) NO. 29987 of 2008

SLP(C) NO. 5649 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 591 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 606 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 7446 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 09/09/2009

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.
For Respondent(s) Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.
Mr.Rajiv Sankar Roy,Adv.
Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra,Adv.
Mr. P.P. Nayak,Adv.
Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.
Mr. V.K. Monga,Adv.
Mr. J.R. Das,Adv.
Mr. S. Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh,Adv.
Mr. Merusagar Samantaray,Adv.
Mr. Niranjan Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the Petitioner in SLP(C) Nos. 17686,28095,
28096,28097,28098,28099 and 29987 of 2008 is directed to file
affidavit regarding proof of service on Respondent No.2.

Service of notice is complete in SLP(C) Nos. 19966,
19967/2008, 591 & 606 and 5649/2009.

Await service of notice on unserved Respondent No.1 in
SLP(C) No. 7446/2009.

List the matter on 4.11.2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG